
Grade Point Averages (GPAs) of Program Completers 

2019-2020 
Program Minimum GPA Required Mean GPAs of Completers Number of Completers 

Undergraduate 2.5 3.41 3 
MAP 3.0 3.52 9 
Educational 
Administration- 
Principal Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
3.61 

 
12 

Educational 
Administration- 
Superintendent Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
3.97 

 
7 

2020-2021 
Program Minimum GPA Required Mean GPAs of Completers Number of Completers 

Undergraduate 2.5 - 0 
MAP 3.0 3.80 14 
Educational 
Administration- 
Principal Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
3.75 

 
8 

Educational 
Administration- 
Superintendent Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
4.0 

 
2 

2021-2022 
Program Minimum GPA Required Mean GPAs of Completers Number of Completers 

Undergraduate 2.5 3.74 1 
MAP 3.0 3.95 27 
Educational 
Administration- 
Principal Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
3.94 

 
7 

Educational 
Administration- 
Superintendent Licensure 

 
3.0 

 
3.95 

 
10 

 


