## **Grade Point Averages (GPAs) of Program Completers**

## 2019-2020

Program	Minimum GPA Required	Mean GPAs of Completers	Number of Completers
Undergraduate	2.5	3.41	3
MAP	3.0	3.52	9
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	3.61	12
Principal Licensure			
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	3.97	7
Superintendent Licensure			

## 2020-2021

Program	Minimum GPA Required	Mean GPAs of Completers	Number of Completers
Undergraduate	2.5	-	0
MAP	3.0	3.80	14
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	3.75	8
Principal Licensure			
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	4.0	2
Superintendent Licensure			

## 2021-2022

Program	Minimum GPA Required	Mean GPAs of Completers	<b>Number of Completers</b>
Undergraduate	2.5	3.74	1
MAP	3.0	3.95	27
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	3.94	7
Principal Licensure			
Educational			
Administration-	3.0	3.95	10
Superintendent Licensure			